Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for August 20,2019

5:00 pm
Agenda Item Action Presiding
Call to Order Maryann B.
Approval of Agenda Maryann B.
Minutes of Previous Mtg Vote Tossy G.
Treasurer’s Report (July) Vote John
Librarian Report (July) Sherri

Old Business
1. Pigeons Again
2. Labor Day Events Raffle, Sign-up Sheet (one opening)

3. Budget Committee on budget

New Business
1. Margaret England (Friends)
2. Trans-Video
3. Reading Circle Request
4

. Other Business

Public Comment
Executive Session
Adjourn Maryann B.

Time
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:04

5:15

5:20

5:30

5:44
5:47
6:00



