Brown Public Library Board of Trustees

Meeting Agenda for August 20,2019

5:00 pm

Agenda Item	Action	Presiding	Time
Call to Order Approval of Agenda		Maryann B. Maryann B.	5:00 5:01
Minutes of Previous Mtg	Vote	Tossy G.	5:02
Treasurer's Report (July)	Vote	John	5:04
Librarian Report (July)		Sherri	5:15
Old Business			5:20
1. Pigeons Again			
2. Labor Day Events Raffle	e, Sign-up Sheet (one	e opening)	
3. Budget Committee on bu	ıdget		
New Business			5:30
1. Margaret England (Frie	nds)		
2. Trans-Video			
3. Reading Circle Request			
4. Other Business			
Public Comment			5:44
Executive Session			5:47
Adjourn		Maryann B.	6:00